
2024

Mendocino County 
Behavioral Health and Recovery Services

JAIL DISCHARGE MONTHLY REPORT
JANUARY

Below is the details for the month of January Jail Discharge report
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Active Clients Month to Month 
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Contacts Month to Month
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New Referrals Month to Month

84.62%

15.38%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Gender

Male

Female

Transgender

Non Binary

Unknown/Other



23.08%

11.54%

61.54%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.85%

Ethnicity

Latino

Native American

White/Caucasian

African American

Mixed Ethnicity

Other Ethnicity by Name

Unknown

57.69%

7.69%

11.54%

3.85%

0.00%

3.85% 15.38%

Geographical Breakdown

Ukiah

Willits

Fort Bragg

North County

South Coast

Anderson Valley Area

Unknown

76.92%

0.00%

23.08%

0.00% 0.00%
Housing Status

Permanetly Housed

Temporary Residence

Homeless

Rehabilitation/Treatment Facility

Unkown

59.09%

0.00%

0.00%
18.18%

0.00%

22.73%

0.00%

Referral OutcomeAccepted Jail Discharge Services
(Active)
Client Linked to Other Services
(closed)
Awaiting Court (Pending)

Declined All Services (closed)

Did Not Meet Program Criteria
(closed)
Unable to Connect Or Discharge
Before Meeting (closed)
Other



19.23%

19.23%

11.54%

11.54%

7.69%

100.00%

Number of Incarerations

1-First Time

2-5

6-10

11-20

21 and over

Unknown


